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NAME

Jones
Schmucker
Walker
McHenry
Blazicevich
Leza
Isacson
Johnson

Cook
Egland
Wardle
Hocker
Dalrymple
Mills
Steven
Othmar

*Placing based on Games

Brand
Olson
Merlino
Callaghan
0'Keefe
Pittman
Rohovit
Patnyk
Marumoto
Cole
Mao

Messana
Garretti
Cunningham
Tyler
Elmore
Tyler
Conway
Hanesworth

Event Men's 400 IH
SCHOOL

P.P.

(0).4'¢
Redlands
P.P.
Redlands
0XY

CMS

P.P.

Event Men's 400 M.
P.P.
P.P.
P.P.

CMS

Whittier
Redlands

CIT
CIT

Committee Ruling
Event Men's Shot Put

OXY

P.P.
P.P.
P.P.

CMS
Redlands
Redlands
10):44

CMS

CMS

CIT

Event Men's 100 M.

CMS
La Verne
0XY
La Verne
CMS
Redlands
CMS
CMS

19874 Mens S/AC Té{: CLWMFS @?omoo\q\

TIME/DISTANCE

53.22
53.35
53.67
54.43
54.76
55.31
56.42
57.39

48.54
48.76
49.10
49,12
49.56
50.73
52.52
53.34

51 ION
46" 85"
46'1"
437 44"
42'2%"
40" 345"
38. 11"
37!9"
36'10%"
34" 10%"
33!5"

10.89
10.94
10.99
11.11
11.12
11.28
11.36
11.52
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18.
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NAME

Merlino
Olson
Schmucker
Garcia
Callaghan
Vogler
Jones
Stikkers
Sjoberg
Pittman
Hepner
Marriott
Marumoto
Raman
Tilley
Banta
Pratt
Carlin
Brake

Schmucker
Walker
McHenry
Johnson
Leza

Tom
Speckman
Smyth

Event Men's Javelin

SCHOOL

OXY
P.P.
OXY
P.P.
CMS
Redlands
Redlands
La Verne
OXY
CMS
CIT
CMS
Redlands
Whittier
CIT
Whittier

'~ TIME/DISTANCE

181'7"
179'5"
173'10"
171'8"
164'8"
164'1"
162'4"
149' 5"
1437117
138'3"
13779"
129'8"
128' 6!!
119'5"
115'3"
113'2"
109'1"
107'1"
89'11"

Fvent Men's 4 x 100 M. Relay

Redlands
P.P.
Whittier
:6'¢
-—-—-DNF
--—-DNF

Event Men's 110 HH

OXY
Redlands
P.P.
P.P.

0).4'¢

CMS
Redlands
CMS

43.77
43.77
46.56
47.38

15.00
15.13
15.61
15.73
15.81
15.89
NT

NT
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NAME

Alston
Birkel
Schwartz
Wardle
Cochran
Sjoberg
Stronjy
Besmer
Beltramo
Speckman
Schofield
Gates

Messana
Elmore
Dalrymple
Cunningham
Cook
Wardle
Dalrymple
Speed

Narramore
Lum
Bedell
Powell
Garbellini
Stanley
Rahill

Brown
Shaw
Schmidt
Steurr
Beck
Dubrulle
Gates
Hayward

Event Men's Triple Jump

SCHOOL

0):44
Redlands
CMS
0XY
CMS
Redlands
CIT
CIT

Event Men's 200 M,

CMS
CMS
Whittier
OXY
P.P.
P.P.
Whittier
La Verne

Event Men's Pole Vault

P.P.
CMS
OXY
La Verne
(0):4'¢
Whittier
Redlands

Event Men's 800 M.

Redlands
OXY

(0).4%
Redlands
CiT

P.P.

CMS

P.P.

TIME/DISTANCE

50'2%

46'9"
45'3"

42'8%
42'5%

41'11
4176"

"

1"

40" 84"

39'11
39'10
36'6"

"

NO MARK

21.26
21.97
21.99
22.04
22.10
22.53
21.99
22.68

15'1%

13'6"
13'6"
12'6"
12‘0"
11 '6"
11'61'

:51
:52.
:54.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:59
:09

[N e N

.95

05
11
15
34
37

.02
.33

(15.29m)

(4,60m)
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NAME

Dumas
Hentges
Coulter
Wright
Pinkerton
Bright
Wintringer
Kurkjian
Morrison
Politis
Wimberly

Burditt
Dennington
Whitney
Beach
Polaski
Stephens
Lutken
Gretchen
Hentges
Scott

Bonner
Mock
Mitchell
Lawrence
Petersen
Munson
Franz
Phelps

Brandrup
Soland
Kuramoto
Odogwu
Whitney
Davis
Bruner
Rivera

Event Women's Shot Put

SCHOOL

Redlands
Whittier
OXY
La Verne
(0):4'¢
CMS
Redlands
P-P
CIT
CMS
Whittier

TIME/DISTANCE

452"
39 l]/,ill
38 L] 41/2"
36'10"
33'1 3/4"
33'0"
32'11%"
27'3%"
27" 3%"
24'10"
24'8"

Event Women's Triple Jump

0XY
CMS
Redlands
OXY
CMS
P-P
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
P-P

Event Women's 400 M. H.

P-P
Redlands
OXY
0XY
CMS
P-P
Whittier
Whittier

Event Women's 200 M

P-P
Redlands
P-P
CMS
Redlands
La Verne
(0).:4¢
Whittier

36"11%" (11.26m)
36'2 3/4" (11.04m)
35'9 3/4"

351 8;5"

32'8"

32' 1”

3018"

3015||

30'2 3/4"

29'10"

:04.74
:04.95
:06.19
:07.73
:15.30
:16.00
:19.28

L e T i S

24,95
25.62
26.34
26.35
26.96
27.01
27.07
27.24
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13.
—14.
15.

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

7.
8.

10.

NAME

Tregillis
Shaw
Hellyer
Demme
Hayward
Fale
Gehring
Athanasopoulos
K. Beck
Tharp
Beebe
Williams
Tilly
Combs

J. Beck

Sjoberg
Brown
Branch
Ralph
Mayer
Bedell
Cochran
Haba
Tom
Beltramo

Event Men's 1500 M.
SCHOOL

OXY
OXY
CMS
OXY
P.P.
P.P.
CIT
CIT
CMS
OXY
CMs
CMS
CMsS
P.P.
CIT

Event Men's High Jump

Redlands
Redlands
OoXY
CIT
Redlands
(0):44
(0):4'4
CIT
CMS
CMS

TIME/DISTANCE

:59.37
:00.16
:00.50
:01.24
:03.93
:05.16
:05.81
:11.11

S~ PWw

618"
6'6""
6'4"
6‘4"
6'2"
6!2"
6!0!1
5'10"
5!8"
5'6"
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NAME

Quint
Edwards
Scott
Allen
Tregillis
Demme
Ash

Pomona-Pitzer

0XYy
CMS
Redlands
La Verne
Whittier
ciT

Event Men's 5000 M.

SCHOOL TIME/DISTANCE
OXY 15:14.06
P.P. 15:30.11
CMS ' 15:30.84
P.P. 15:36.36
10):4'¢ 15:56.55
(0):44 15:56.90
Redlands 16:00,52

Event Men's 4 x 400 Relay

P.P. 3:17.51
Redlands 3:17.79
CMS 3:18.67
OXY 3:25.32
CiT 3:27.00
Whittier 3:42.86

TEM SC(CRES

199
164
84
81
34
16
8
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SCIAC TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

May 2, 1987

Event Women's 400 M

NAME SCHOOL TIME/DISTANCE
Brandrup P-P 58.35
Kuramoto P-pP 59.66
Everton CMS 1:03.28
Hastings CMS ' 1:03.99

Boyle CMS 1:06.24
Silver CMS 1:07.96
Cset]jy CMS NT

Event Women's 100 M

Solano ‘ Redlands 12,52
Brandrup P-P 12.76
. Bonner P-P 12.97
Brunner 0XY 13.05
Odogwu CMS 13.06
Lotton La Verne 13.31
Rivera Whittier 13.42
Davis La Verne 13.47
Event Women's Javelin
Wright La Verne 133'6"
Pinkerton OXY ‘125710"
Dumas Redlands 123'4"
Wimberly Whittier 115'7"
Hentges Whittier 112v10"
Geiger Whittier i11's5"
Hartmann Whittier 105'2"
Karamitsos ° (0)9'4 104'10"
DeWit La Verne 98'11"
Phelps Whittier 88's5"
Bright CMS 74710%"
Morrison . CIT 564"
Temm CcMS 55'5%"

Event Women's 800 M

Stewart (0):44 2:14,84
Stirling CMS 2:15.85
Boyle CMS 2:17.19
Cathcart OXY 2:20.62
Franz Whittier 2:25.25
Cripps Whittier 2:27.13
Gilbert Redlands . 2:29.44
Snyder CMS... NT

Merrill Redlands - NT
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Redlands
P-P
CMS
La Verne
0OXY
Whittier

Stirling
Trimble
Stewart
Cathcart
Gilbert
Armstrong
Frederick
Roberts
Flock
Harris
Korn

Lotton
Mock
Wright
Lawrence
Mitchell
Munson
Petersen
Phelps

Trimble
Armstrong
Gomez
Roberts
Salisbury
Harris
Flock
Hartmann

P-P
(0):4'4
CMS
Redlands
Whittier

Event Women's 4 x 100 Relay

Event Women's 1500 M

CMS
OXY
OXY
0XY
Redlands
CMS
Redlands
CMS
OXY
CMS
Redlands

Event Women's 100 M. H.

La Verne
Redlands
La Verne
0XY
(0):4¢
P-pP
CMS
Whittier

Event Women's 5000 M

OXY
CMS
OXY
CMS
Redlands
CMS
(0):4'4
Whittier

49.40
49.41
57.71
51.95
52.15
53.62

15.90
16.51
16.64
16.77
16.79
17.54
17.70
NT

18:00.50
15:59.54
20:29.16
20:53.82
21:43.90
21:45.88
21:59.69
22:20.18

Event Women's 4 x 400 Relay

4:02.18
4:07.31
4:08.50
4:17.35
4:27.67
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NAME

Dumas
Hentges
Coulter
Wright
Pinkerton
Bright
Wintringer
Kurkjian
Morrison
Politis
Wimberly

Burditt
Dennington
Whitney
Beach
Polaski
Stephens
Lutken
Gretchen
Hentges
Scott

Bonner
Mock
Mitchell
Lawrence
Petersen
Munson
Franz
Phelps

Brandrup
Solano
Kuramoto
Odogwu
Whitney
Davis
Bruner
Rivera

Event Women's Shot Put

SCHOOL

Redlands
Whittier
OXY
La Verne
0).4'4
CMS
Redlands
P-P
CIT
CMS
Whittier

TIME/DISTANCE

452"
39 '1/2"
38" 4%!1
36'10"
33'1 3/4"
330"
32711%"
27"3%"
27 T 3]}5"
24'10"
24'8"

Event Women's Triple Jump

0XY
CMS
Redlands
0XY
CMS
P-P
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
P-P

Event Women's 400 M. H.

P-P
Redlands
0XY
0XY
CMS
P-P
Whittier
Whittier

Event Women's 200 M

P-P
Redlands
P-P
CMS
Redlands
La Verne
(0).44
Whittier

36"11%" (11.26m)

36'2 3/4" (11.04m)

35'9 3/4"
35 1 8;5“

32 t 8ll
32'1"

30 T 8"
30'5"
30'2 3/4"
29'10"

:04.74
:04.95
:06.19
:07.73
:15.30
:16.00
:19,28

ol el e

24,95
25.62
26.34
26.35
26.96
27.01
27.07
27.24
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SCHOOL

0XY

CMS

Redlands
Pomona-Pitzer
La Verne
Whittier

CIT

SCIAC TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

FINAL SCORES

SCORES

133
99
94
90
47
32

0



